
Sammenlagt #5- cup 2024-2025
Ørret presisjon

Herrer Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Stein Grønberg 68 78 0 72 0 64 218

2 Jan Vidar Josephsen 0 68 0 74 0 70 212

3 Steinar Røstad 0 68 64 68 66 72 208

4 Trond A. Askildsen 66 61 0 68 0 68 202

5 Kjetil Bertelsen 65 64 0 0 0 68 197

6 Gari Olavi Aikio 49 56 61 53 61 60 182

7 Tom A. Robertsen 51 0 56 0 64 59 179

8 Nils Øyvind Mæhle 0 54 0 52 58 62 174

9 Kristoffer Olstad 0 57 0 51 0 59 167

10 Nils Harald Leversund 53 0 0 0 52 57 162

11 Martin Nøkleberg 0 52 0 55 48 0 155

12 Lars Skomedal 37 51 38 46 41 52 149

13 Ronny Tegle 53 29 0 64 0 0 146

14 Terje Christiansen 0 47 44 45 0 47 139

15 David A. Mesics 47 43 35 41 0 48 138

16 Andor Røraas 35 0 56 45 0 32 136

17 Vidar Sæløen 0 0 62 54 0 0 116

18 Bjørn Knutslid 0 0 0 49 0 53 102

19 Vegard J. Olsen 0 0 0 0 50 43 93

20 Benedikt T. Obertreis 23 38 0 28 0 0 89

21 Hans Eilif Larsen 0 0 0 0 39 50 89

22 Harald Økern Jensen 0 0 45 35 0 0 80

23 Ove Lundstad 0 0 0 32 0 26 58

24 Robin Kristoffer Johansen 0 0 0 0 33 21 54

25 Jan Myhre 0 0 0 0 0 42 42

26 Audun Stien 0 0 0 0 39 0 39

27 Arne A. Dalene 0 38 0 0 0 0 38

28 Karl Bråthen 0 0 24 14 0 0 38

29 Marco Sportelli 0 20 0 14 0 0 34

30 Pawel Boronski 0 0 0 0 27 0 27

Ørret presisjon

Damer Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Linda O. Brattekværne 0 0 35 43 55 53 151

2 Kristin A. Andersen 47 29 57 42 0 39 146

3 Marika Ljetoff 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

Ørret presisjon

Veteran Herrer Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Trond Nøkleberg 64 54 0 0 57 60 181

2 Kristian Grythe 0 0 0 0 46 48 94

3 Knut M. Olsen 0 0 0 0 48 0 48

4 Martin H. Petersen 0 0 0 0 46 0 46

5 Terje Slydahl 0 0 21 0 13 0 34

Ørret presisjon

Junior herre Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Andreas Eikhom Skomedal 53 54 47 66 58 54 178

2 Amund B. Syversen 0 53 0 0 0 56 109

3 Egil Kristian Egilevich Lynum 0 0 0 0 25 40 65

4 Leon Ljetoff Serré 0 0 0 0 25 38 63

5 Lukas Brendeløkken 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

Ørret lengde

Herrer Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Steinar Røstad 0 69,6 71,08 69,21 70,63 69,21 211,31

2 Kjetil Bertelsen 71,84 67,91 0 0 0 71,22 210,97

3 Jan Vidar Josephsen 0 68,53 0 70,67 0 70,95 210,15

4 Stein Grønberg 69,35 65,98 0 69,67 0 66,99 206,01

5 Andor Røraas 65,51 0 69,28 68,53 0 61,81 203,32

6 Trond A. Askildsen 66,8 65,61 0 65,42 0 66,92 199,33

7 Martin Nøkleberg 0 64,97 0 66,05 68,12 64,68 199,14

8 Nils Øyvind Mæhle 0 63,64 0 66,52 67,38 63,07 197,54

9 Gari Olavi Aikio 64,33 62,2 65,34 62,77 64,56 62,21 194,23

10 Lars Skomedal 0 59,94 62,37 60,25 66,09 65,42 193,88

11 David A. Mesics 61,12 59,75 30,12 61,58 0 67,58 190,28

12 Terje Christiansen 0 60,33 63,67 61,37 0 60,94 185,98

13 Nils Harald Leversund 65,09 0 0 0 61,65 57,78 184,52

14 Ronny Tegle 63,86 58 0 60,94 0 0 182,8

15 Tom A. Robertsen 57,5 0 56,74 0 62,86 60,87 181,23

16 Kristoffer Olstad 0 57,65 0 58,36 0 59,11 175,12

17 Marco Sportelli 57,32 57,62 0 55,87 0 0 170,81

18 Benedikt T. Obertreis 56,48 54,92 0 58,12 0 0 169,52

19 Harald Økern Jensen 0 0 73,16 70,59 0 0 143,75

20 Bjørn Knutslid 0 0 0 71,89 0 70,83 142,72

21 Vidar Sæløen 0 0 68,89 66,89 0 0 135,78

22 Vegard J. Olsen 0 0 0 0 63,67 69,84 133,51

23 Hans Eilif Larsen 0 0 0 0 67,58 63,89 131,47

24 Robin Kristoffer Johansen 0 0 0 0 66,95 64,36 131,31

25 Ove Lundstad 0 0 0 60,2 0 60,73 120,93

26 Karl Bråthen 0 0 54,81 56,89 0 0 111,7

27 Espen Kronlund 0 0 0 0 0 63,72 63,72

28 Arne A. Dalene 0 62,72 0 0 0 0 62,72

29 Jan Richard Skaskiewicz 0 0 0 62,25 0 0 62,25

30 Jan Myhre 0 0 0 0 0 61,99 61,99

31 Johnny Mårdalen 0 0 61,93 0 0 0 61,93

32 Audun Stien 0 0 0 0 58,64 0 58,64

33 Pawel Boronski 0 0 0 0 48,12 0 48,12

Ørret lengde

Damer Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Kristin A. Andersen 58,16 50,9 54,39 54,15 0 54,43 166,98

2 Linda O. Brattekværne 0 0 54,74 56,67 53,69 53,8 165,21

3 Marika Ljetoff 0 0 0 0 33,23 0 33,23

Ørret lengde

Veteran herrer Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Trond Nøkleberg 64,42 62,3 0 0 65,11 64,82 194,35

2 Kristian Grythe 0 0 0 0 56,72 52,27 108,99

3 Terje Slydahl 0 0 47,81 0 54,04 0 101,85

4 Øyvind Strand 0 0 0 0 0 60,88 60,88

5 Martin H. Petersen 0 0 0 0 60,65 0 60,65

6 Knut M. Olsen 0 0 0 0 49,03 0 49,03

Ørret lengde

Junior herre Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Andreas Eikhom Skomedal 60,94 60,06 65,63 59,5 60,86 60,36 187,43

2 Amund B. Syversen 0 55,55 0 0 0 56,45 112

3 Egil Kristian Egilevich Lynum 0 0 0 0 47,3 52,15 99,45

4 Leon Ljetoff Serré 0 0 0 0 45,91 49,09 95

5 Lukas Brendeløkken 0 0 0 0 44,19 0 44,19

Sammenlagt

Herrer Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Steinar Røstad 0 13 15 11 15 15 45

2 Stein Grønberg 15 15 0 13 0 9 43

3 Jan Vidar Josephsen 0 11 0 15 0 13 39

4 Kjetil Bertelsen 13 10 0 0 0 11 34

5 Trond A. Askildsen 11 9 0 10 0 10 31

6 Gari Olavi Aikio 8 8 11 4 11 6 30

7 Tom A. Robertsen 7 0 8 0 13 5 28

8 Nils Øyvind Mæhle 0 7 0 5 10 8 25

9 Martin Nøkleberg 0 6 0 8 9 1 23

10 Vidar Sæløen 0 0 13 7 0 0 20

11 Ronny Tegle 9 1 0 9 0 0 19

12 Andor Røraas 5 0 10 3 0 1 18

13 Nils Harald Leversund 10 0 0 0 7 1 18

14 Lars Skomedal 4 4 6 1 6 3 16

15 David A. Mesics 6 2 5 1 0 2 13

16 Bjørn Knutslid 0 0 0 6 0 7 13

17 Terje Christiansen 0 3 7 1 0 1 11

18 Kristoffer Olstad 0 5 0 2 0 4 11

19 Harald Økern Jensen 0 0 9 1 0 0 10

20 Vegard J. Olsen 0 0 0 0 8 1 9

21 Hans Eilif Larsen 0 0 0 0 5 1 6

22 Karl Bråthen 0 0 4 1 0 0 5

23 Benedikt T. Obertreis 3 1 0 1 0 0 5

24 Robin Kristoffer Johansen 0 0 0 0 4 1 5

25 Marco Sportelli 2 1 0 1 0 0 4

26 Johnny Mårdalen 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

27 Audun Stien 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

28 Pawel Boronski 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

29 Ove Lundstad 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

30 Arne A. Dalene 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

31 Jan Richard Skaskiewicz 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

32 Jan Myhre 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

33 Espen Kronlund 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Sammenlagt

Damer Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Kristin A. Andersen 15 15 15 13 0 13 45

2 Linda O. Brattekværne 0 0 13 15 15 15 45

3 Marika Ljetoff 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

Sammenlagt

Veteran herrer Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Trond Nøkleberg 15 15 0 0 15 15 45

2 Terje Slydahl 0 0 15 0 9 0 24

3 Kristian Grythe 0 0 0 0 11 13 24

4 Martin H. Petersen 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

5 Øyvind Strand 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

6 Knut M. Olsen 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

Sammenlagt

Junior herre Sandnes KrSand Rjukan Skien Tromsø Oslo Poeng

1 Andreas Eikhom Skomedal 15 15 15 15 15 15 45

2 Amund B. Syversen 0 13 0 0 0 13 26

3 Egil Kristian Egilevich Lynum 0 0 0 0 11 11 22

4 Leon Ljetoff Serré 0 0 0 0 10 10 20

5 Lukas Brendeløkken 0 0 0 0 13 0 13


